FORM No. 963-W	ARRANTY DEED-STATUTORY FORM (Individual Gran	M. ASPEN 36	564 STEVENS NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97204
45567	WARRANI	TY DEED-STATUTORY F	овмVol <u>m92</u> Раде <mark>11812</mark> @
conveys and	warrants to ROBERT G. HILLS husband and wif	, SR. and BETTY J. I	Grantor,
Lot 7, Bloc Code 8 MAP This deed 1 grantor and Contract, p against all	ecifically set forth herein situated is the 2, TRACT 1114, in the Co 3610-2200 TL 900 is given in fulfillment of d grantee herein and the wa	Grantee, the following d in Klamath unty of Klamath, Ste a Real Estate Contra granties hereof sha quent to said date ising, by, through o	act dated July 2, 1990 between the 11 be construed as of date of the grantors warrant the premises or under them.
The said pro regulations of record.	operty is free from encumbrances (except Condition easements, reservat	EVERSE SIDE) S and restrictions, Rules and ions and rights of the public
The true con	nsideration for this conveyance is \$.	(Here cor	nply with the requirements of ORS 93.030)
THIS INSTRUM SCRIBED IN TH USE LAWS AN THIS INSTRUM PROPERTY SH COUNTY PLANI STATE OF This i	2444. day ofJune ENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROF IS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICA DE REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR A USL THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITL OULD CHECK WITH THE APPROVED CALLFORMIA ONE OF A COUNTY OF ONE ON A COUNTY OF Instrument was acknowledged before Mark. Allen	TERTY DE- BLE LAND CCEPTING E TO THE CITY OR USES. LESLIE A LESLIE A LESLIE A LESLIE A	ie allen
(Seal)	OFFICIAL SEAL RAF M. (RIIL NOTARY 7UBLC - CULFORNA SAN LIJS GESPO COUNTY My Comm. Expressent, 12, 1993	Rac. Notary Public	m. Cull for Orszer California n expires Scpt 12, 1993
	WARRANTY DEED		
	Allen et al grantor		STATE OF OREGON,
Rober	t G Hills, Sr, et ux ^{grantee}		County of
900 Squa	Hills, Sr. and Betty J. Hi aw Flat Rd	IS Space reserved For	ment was received for record on the day of
Sprague	River, Or 97639	RECORDER'S USE	page
shall be sent to Robert G 900 Awua	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Is requested, all tax statements the following address: Hills, Sr & Betty J Hills W Flat Rd		Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Sprigue	River, Or 97639		By Deputy
	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	🕐 - A 🖌 a she ar an	

· . .

1

STATE OF CALIFORNIA	
COUNTY OFSAN DIEGO	SS. (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)
JULY 2,1991 .	
LESLIE ALLEN	, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared
personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of sat subscribed to the within Instrument and acknowledged that	isfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s)
VITNESS my hand and official seal. OFFICIAL SEAL LOIS CAYWOOD NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA SAN DIEGO COUNTY My Commission Expires July 1, 1994 023200 9-82* 25 P5 Individual Notarial Acknowled	Hais Cleepuerted (Notary Eddlic's Signature)

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for	record at reques	t of Aspen Title co.	the 1st	
of	June	A.D., 19 <u>92</u> at3:47o'clockP_M., and de	ulv recorded in Vol M92	day
		or Deeds on Page1	812	,
FEE	\$35.00	Evelyn Biehn By <u>Qaure</u>	County Clerk	